Name of the Corporate Debtor: GOODLUCK CARBON PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of %Illj{nlzt:)elriﬁ—lO—ZOM; List of Creditors as on: 31-10-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial 0 0
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

2 Unsecured financial 0 0
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

3 Secured financial 5
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4402569600.17

4253178920

99.10

149390679.74

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial 0 0
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

5 Operational creditors 0 0
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

6 Operational creditors 0 0
(Employees)

0.00

NA

7 Operational creditors 0 0
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

8 Operational creditors 1 8100263.00
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and

Government Dues)

809000

0.02

6679232.00

612031.00

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if 1 37833042.52
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational

creditors)

4448502905.6900

01

37833042.52

4291820962.52

0.88

100.00

6679232

150002710.74

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/25665
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-31 16:52:17-42c42798eec40851fce4a96d55516721.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-31 16:52:17-83b3f916075f10bf1104860861b516cc.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-31 16:52:17-a31bdc9c00045cbdf35a90a15862004b.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

