Name of the Corporate Debtor: GOODLUCK CARBON PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-10-2024; List of Creditors as on: 31-10-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	4402569600.17	5	4253178920	99.10	0	0	149390679.74	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	8100263.00	1	809000	0.02	0	6679232.00	612031.00	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	37833042.52	1	37833042.52	0.88	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		7	4448502905.6900 01	7	4291820962.52	100.00	0	6679232	150002710.74	